06/12/2016

Classement Scratch

Handi

Place Doss

1 5801
2 5802
3 5804
4 5808
5 5805
6 5810
7 5812
8 5807
9 5811
10 5815
11 5813
12 5806

Nom
CASOLI

LE GOUIC
VEILLET
PAVIZA
GUITARD
LETORT
BOURREC
CHESNAIS
PRADALIER
TERNULLO
APPERE
LEBEAULT

Prénom
Julien
Philippe
Pascal
Alexandre
Sébastien
Anthony
Jérdme
Bryce
Sébastien
Jean-marc
Damien
Laurent

Cat
SH
VH1
VH2
VH1
VH1
SH
VH1
SH
SH
VH1
SH
VH1
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1
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CLASSEMENT SCRATCH - Sportlnnovation

Tps Off.
00:56:03
00:57:11
00:59:02
00:59:03
00:59:53
01:09:57
01:11:09
01:14:54
01:18:58
01:19:47
01:59:15
02:11:33

Pl. Réel

Tps Réel
00:55:59
00:57:09
00:58:58
00:58:57
00:59:48
01:09:52
01:11:06
01:14:48
01:18:50
01:19:42
01:59:10
02:11:30

Km/h
22.61
22.15
21.47
21.48
21.17
18.12
17.81
16.93
16.06
15.88
10.62
9.63

LB

o prdcipon an Aemos nde’

Club ou Ville
NAVENNE
PLOEMEUR

SOLLIES PONT
GENESTON

LA CRECHE

ST JEAN SUR VILAINE
ANSAN

SEC ATHLE SABLES OLONNE
PREIGNAC
AVIGNON
GRADIGNAN

MIOS

Nat.
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
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